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Don Applerose donapplerose@gmail.com NASO 00667456 2/10/2025 N/A Not Completed

Noel Baca bacajr60@gmail.com NASO 00685226 2/10/2025 N/A Not Completed

John Bennett bennettjoh@sbcglobal.net NASO 00314578 1/6/2025 N/A Not Completed

John Bennett Jr. dad25jabs@yahoo.com NASO 01703192 2/10/2025 N/A Not Completed

Bob Biggio cvcs@earthlink.net NASO 00221862 2/10/2025 N/A Not Completed

John Biggs papablue62@att.net NASO 00318304 1/6/2025 N/A x x x x Completed

Fancisco Boyer fjboyer74@gmail.com NASO 01785994 2/9/2026 N/A Not Completed

Larry Branen lcbranen@yahoo.com NASO 00223676 12/16/2024 N/A g Not Completed

Suzy Brazney suzybrazney@gmail.com NASO 00740442 2/10/2025 N/A Not Completed

Jay Brown randalla3@yahoo.com NASO 00777639 2/10/2025 N/A Not Completed

Gary Cato garyjcato@gmail.com NASO 00756312 1/6/2026 N/A Not Completed

Syd Chai concretepanda@hotmail.com NASO 00711594 9/30/2024 N/A Not Completed

Jack Clingan nbcofficiating@gmail.com NASO 00086339 2/10/2025 N/A Not Completed

Dick Cook dckcook@aol.com NASO 00032510 2/9/2026 N/A x x x x Completed

Mike Cossack mcgd812@cox.net NASO 00646725 2/9/2026 N/A x x x x Completed

Daniel Costa dannylcosta22@gmail.com NASO 00651653 2/10/2025 N/A Not Completed

Robert Cruz robertamjjj@gmail.com NASO 00390182 2/10/2025 N/A Not Completed

Cynthia Dale diamondblue@mac.com NASO 00788676 1/6/2025 N/A Not Completed

Lou De Stefano slcatering39@gmail.com NASO 00834475 2/10/2025 N/A Not Completed

Anthony Del Rio a.delrio@yahoo.com NASO 00667482 2/5/2024 N/A Not Completed

Pete DeVries pdev37@aol.com NASO 00180800 2/10/2025 N/A Not Completed

Lyle Dove ocbroadband@gmail.com NASO 00653259 1/6/2026 N/A x x x Completed

Allen Evensen alevensen@roadrunner.com NASO 00573916 2/10/2025 N/A Not Completed

Brett Fauria brettfauria44@gmail.com NASO 00777354 2/10/2025 N/A Not Completed

Duke Fuller dukekevinfuller@yahoo.com NASO 00667509 1/6/2025 N/A Not Completed

Mike Girouard ikeizz@pacbell.net NASO 00324377 1/6/2025 N/A Not Completed

Travis Glasscock analyst41@gmail.com NASO 01786003 2/9/2026 N/A Not Completed

Augie Godoy augiegodoy@yahoo.com NASO 00548181 10/21/2024 N/A Not Completed

Daniel Grupenhagen theoclawyer@yahoo.com NASO 00603060 2/9/2026 N/A x x Not Completed

Frank Guzman fguzmanump@gmail.com NASO 00094245 11/17/2025 N/A Not Completed

Debbie Harris fanoball2@outlook.com NASO 00162511 2/10/2025 N/A Not Completed

Robert Hatcher ruleonit@gmail.com NASO 00228418 10/6/2025 N/A x x x Not Completed

Raul Herrera Raul.blue9@gmail.com NASO 00228444 2/10/2025 N/A Not Completed

Glenn Huerth gjhuerth@gmail.com NASO 00537431 2/10/2025 N/A Not Completed

Herb Huitt hhuitt5257@att.net NASO 00525309 2/10/2025 N/A Not Completed

Kenyon Jackson dreuxndior23@gmail.com NASO 01489564 9/30/2024 N/A Not Completed

Juan Jimenez umpjuan@gmail.com NASO 00813419 1/6/2025 N/A Not Completed

Scott Kahn scottkahn@icloud.com NASO 00500012 1/6/2025 N/A Not Completed

Rick King iam.theking@verizon.net NASO 00638510 4/22/2024 N/A Not Completed

Sandy Klapp srk1333@yahoo.com NASO 00667535 2/10/2025 N/A Not Completed

Kenneth Kobylka ken.kobylka@yahoo.com NASO 00348397 1/6/2025 N/A x Not Completed

Rick Kwak kwak.rick@gmail.com NASO 00460339 2/10/2025 N/A x x x Not Completed

Steve LaFreniere steve0915@msn.com NASO 00670831 2/10/2025 N/A Not Completed

JD Lambright lambright.jd@gmail.com NASO 00616914 11/20/2024 N/A Not Completed

Mo Lawson MLNCAL@sbcglobal.net NASO 00549783 2/10/2025 N/A Not Completed



Daniel Layden dan.layden@sglgroup.com NASO 00222036 10/6/2025 N/A Not Completed

Eduardo Lemus lemus.five@yahoo.com NASO 01703154 2/10/2025 N/A Not Completed

Dean Lohuis dlohuis@socal.rr.com NASO 00180745 9/22/2025 N/A Not Completed

Ricky Loya Ricky070204@yahoo.com NASO 00535225 10/6/2025 N/A Not Completed

Enrique Marban Enriquemarban1@gmail.com NASO 00222866 10/6/2025 N/A Not Completed

Laurence Martinez ocnative@roadrunner.com NASO 00726460 1/6/2025 N/A Not Completed

Mikaela Mayhew mikaela.mayhew@gmail.com NASO 01786015 2/9/2026 N/A Not Completed

Fred Mayrhofer fmayrhofer@verizon.net NASO 00172645 2/5/2024 N/A Not Completed

Bob McElroy mcelroyshouse@aol.com NASO 00062034 2/10/2025 N/A Not Completed

Julian McGuire jdmcguire63@yahoo.com NASO 00670843 1/6/2025 N/A Not Completed

Willie McIntyre pastorwmacjr@gmail.com NASO 01615163 2/10/2025 N/A Not Completed

Florian Mendoza mendoza.florian@gmail.com NASO 00535536 2/10/2025 N/A Not Completed

Oscar Mendoza omendoza1720@gmail.com NASO 00674394 10/6/2025 N/A Not Completed

MaryAnn Menlove refmaryann@gmail.com NASO 00721290 9/30/2024 N/A Not Completed

Marc Metal UmpireMarcMetal@yahoo.com NASO 00670855 2/10/2025 N/A Not Completed

David Mojica dvmoj1956@gmail.com NASO 01703178 2/10/2025 N/A Not Completed

Paul Morines paul.morines@gmail.com NASO 00573837 1/5/2026 N/A x x x Completed

Daniel Muniz danfmuniz74@yahoo.com NASO 00581482 10/6/2025 N/A Not Completed

Bob Nunno bnunno@hotmail.com NASO 00223535 10/6/2025 N/A Not Completed

Karen Olsen karenolson66@gmail.com NASO 01786027 2/9/2026 N/A x x x x Completed

Mario Orozco morozco@earthlink.net NASO 00716051 8/26/2024 N/A Not Completed

Michael Patterson mgpatterson@hotmail.com NASO 00454433 12/1/2025 N/A Not Completed

Kevin Patterson kvnpatterson7@gmail.com NASO 00698089 2/10/2025 N/A Not Completed

Andy Pellerito bibkyboy777@gmail.com NASO 00223066 2/10/2025 N/A Not Completed

Jaime Perez jp3girlz@msn.com NASO 00696031 2/10/2025 N/A Not Completed

James Radcliff manofrad@yahoo.com NASO 00746252 2/10/2025 N/A Not Completed

Bob Raphael bobraphael714@yahoo.com NASO 00653261 2/10/2025 N/A Not Completed

Scott Richards heehawww55@gmail.com NASO 00772835 10/20/2025 N/A x x x x Completed

Ken Robuck k1robuck@gmail.com NASO 01703166 2/10/2025 N/A Not Completed

David Sharpness dsharpness@sbcglobal.net NASO 00574879 10/6/2025 N/A Not Completed

Mike Soldin mmjjssdad@att.net NASO 01495367 10/6/2025 N/A x Not Completed

Haakan Spaberg hmspaberg@msn.com NASO 00777366 2/10/2025 N/A Not Completed

John Spaulding johnyzebra@yahoo.com NASO 00700569 2/10/2025 N/A Not Completed

George Stransky athletegs1@yahoo.com NASO 00045854 9/24/2024 N/A Not Completed

Mark Taul tbarms@roadrunner.com NASO 00218815 2/10/2025 N/A x x x Not Completed

Mike Thomas mthomas3469@gmail.com NASO 00128931 1/6/2025 N/A Not Completed

Steven Thompson sthompson2@socal.rr.com NASO 00178625 2/10/2025 N/A x x x Not Completed

Dion Thompson tdionn@yahoo.com NASO 00051061 10/6/2025 N/A Not Completed

Jane Tiexeira teixeira_jc@yahoo.com NASO 01786039 2/9/2026 N/A Not Completed

Marco Torres mtorresref@gmail.com NASO 00582814 10/6/2025 N/A Not Completed

Ernie Traficante etraf405@aol.com NASO 00192762 2/10/2025 N/A Not Completed

Kevin Van Dolah vandolah34@ymail.com NASO 01786041 2/9/2026 N/A Not Completed

Kevin Vann whizkid4u@aol.com NASO 00032364 10/6/2025 N/A Not Completed

John Warner jwarner11@mac.com NASO 00129014 12/16/2024 N/A Not Completed

Kane Whistler ksjbwhistler@earthlink.net NASO 00232275 2/10/2025 N/A Not Completed

Rodney Williams justplayinball@gmail.com NASO 00642054 9/30/2024 N/A Not Completed

Phil Yoder philyoder143@aol.com NASO 00082553 10/6/2025 N/A Not Completed



Bart Zebold barr8tt@cox.net NASO 00824925 2/10/2025 N/A Not Completed

N/A Not Completed

N/A Not Completed

N/A Not Completed

N/A Not Completed

N/A Not Completed

N/A Not Completed


